1272
1273
1274

1275

1276
1277
1278
i279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284

1285

1286 -

1287
1288
1289
1290

1291

1292
1293
1294

1295

17
18
19

20

Xiv.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

XV

to taste

to be tired
to touch
to wake up
Emotive verbs
to annoy

to dislike

to embrace (ealth other)
to get angry
to hate

to kiss

to like

to love

to mourn

to pain

to pray

to regret

to rejoice
to scream
to want

to worry

Other verbs

- to abandon

to admit (on-e's fault or error)
to adopt (a child)

to bathe (one's self)
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