		9		
	1272	17	to taste	चखना
	1273	18	to be tired	
	1274	19	to touch	थक जाना
	1275	20	to wake up	छ्ना
Œ.	**	XIV.	Emotive verbs	जागना, उठना
	1276	1	to annoy	सँग्राम गुण्य
	1277	2	to dislike	झुँझलाना, सताना नापसंद करना
	1278	3	to embrace (each other)	गले लगना
2	1279	4	to get angry	क्रोधित करना
	1280	5 .	to hate	
V	1281	6	to kiss	घृणा करना
	1282	7	to like	चूमना, चुम्मा देना पसंद करना
	1283	8	to love	प्यार करना
	1284	9	to mourn	
	1285	10	to pain	दु:ख करना
	1286	11	to pray	दर्द होना
	1287	12	to regret	प्रार्थना करना
	1288	13	to rejoice	अफसोस करना
ď	1289	14	to scream	खुशियाँ मनाना
	1290	15	to want	चिल्लाना
	1291	16	to worry	चाहना
		XV	Other verbs	व्याकुल होना
1	1292	1	to abandon	
	1293	2	to admit (one's fault or error)	छोड़ देना, परित्याग करना
	1294	3	to adopt (a child)	अपनी गलती स्वीकार करना
	1295	4	to bathe (one's self)	गोद लेना
			(5.10 5 5611)	नहाना, स्नान करना